300 cdvigroup.com
RPSS - SSP - GNP
GNP2CL
GNP1CGNP1CGNP1C
RPSS100D
SSPDDA
SSPPED
  A WIDE CHOICE OF ACCESSORIES TO OPTIMIZE YOUR SITE
 Posts for pedestrians, cars and lorries
 CODE  REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
 F0405000006 RPSS 1000MM HIGH STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE POST (W=100MM)
 F0405000014 RPSS100D 1000MM HIGH STAINLESS STEEL ROUND POST (Ø100MM) - ANGLED TOP
 F0405000010 SSPDDA STAINLESS STEEL POST FOR DISABLED PEOPLE IN WHEELCHAIR - 1000MM (W=85MM)
 F0405000008 SSPCAR 1200MM HIGH STAINLESS STEEL POST - STRAIGHT TOP (W=85MM)
 F0405000011 SSPPED 1600MM 2-LEVEL STAINLESS STEEL POST FOR PEDESTRIANS & DISABLED PEOPLE IN WHEELCHAIR
 F0405000003 GNP1C STEEL POST FOR CARS
 F0405000004 GNP1L STEEL POST FOR LORRIES
 F0405000005 GNP2CL 2-LEVEL STEEL POST FOR LORRIES & CARS
 F0519000017 RAL RAL COLOUR OPTION
 CODE  REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
 F0405000006 RPSS 1000MM HIGH STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE POST (W=100MM)
 F0405000014 RPSS100D 1000MM HIGH STAINLESS STEEL ROUND POST (Ø100MM) - ANGLED TOP
 F0405000010 SSPDDA
 CODE  REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
 F0405000006 RPSS 1000MM HIGH STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE POST (W=100MM)
 F0405000014 RPSS100D 1000MM HIGH STAINLESS STEEL ROUND POST (Ø100MM) - ANGLED TOP
Customisable posts on demand
(Intercom and housings non included)
(Please specify
round or square post)
SSP products have been adapted to the new
regulations on assistance for persons
with reduced mobility.
Public
Buildings
ResidentialMulti-tenant
occupancy
IndustrialCommercial
1 LEVEL 1 OR 2 LEVELS
Images for illustration
purposes only
CARS & LORRIES
2 LEVELS
PEDESTRIANS
DISABLED
USE
VEHICLES
 Customisable posts (consult us).
 Adaptable to integrate various
 products.
 RAL Option available.
RAL colours (on request)
Colours provided as a rough guide. Please consult a colour chart
ACCESSORIES
* Refer to Limited Lifetime Warranty Conditions.